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Utah CHA Includes All Riders
UCHA Spanish Fork Cutting LAE 2 And All Contestants
Show Date: 03/04/2023
Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Smooth Roxie Rey Jacob Slane David Hymas 73.0 $753.88
Fly N Low Shane & Heidi Zaharias Andy Christensen 72.0 $529.32
Little Stevie Boon Lone Pine Performance Horses David Hymas 715 $320.80
Biscuts And Gravy Rocken H Cutting Horses Westin Sampson 71.0 $0.00
Peppys Smart Rey Dennis C Cusick Andy Christensen 69.0 $0.00
Sir Sumkindasmoothe Greg White Luke Denton 60.0 $0.00
Slyng Blade Bar D Ranch Llc Andy Christensen 60.0 $0.00
Sissy Be Tuff David W Miller Andy Christensen 60.0 $0.00
Tellin Wild Lies Gabe Miller Luke Denton 60.0 $0.00
Southfork Brooks South Fork Land & Livestock Gus Dewey 0.0 $0.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Four S Summer Checks Danielle Pace

Deputy Droopy David W Miller

Pack N Mail Dana Russell

Stylishly Stunned Danielle Pace

Lord Have Murphy Rocken H Cutting Horses
Smart Looking Kitty Rocken H Cutting Horses
Prf Accelerator Rocken H Cutting Horses
Bet On Ella South Fork Land & Livestock
Cut Mora Checks Jb Cox

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Deputy Droopy David W Miller

Lord Have Murphy Rocken H Cutting Horses
Cat E Hughes David & Marla Hughes
Hott Lil Valentine Duane Barton

Stylishly Stunned Danielle Pace

Cut Mora Checks Jb Cox

Four S Summer Checks Danielle Pace

03/06/2023

Class Entries: 10

Luke Denton
Andy Christensen
Andy Christensen
Luke Denton
Westin Sampson
Westin Sampson
Westin Sampson
Gus Dewey
Luke Denton
Class Entries: 9

David W Miller
Rej Hintze
Daron S Hughes
C Duane Barton
Dustin R Pace
JB Cox
Dustin R Pace
Class Entries: 7

Class Total: $1,604.00

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
68.0
60.0

$701.99
$492.89
$298.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,493.60

72.0
71.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
66.0
60.0

$763.68
$509.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,272.80
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